MWP04 Mini Wall Pack
10W / 15W / 20W | 3CCT | 120-347V
The successor to our MWP03 Mini Wall Packs!
Ideal for security lighting, commercial entrances, stairways, perimeter areas, and more
NOTES:
Interactive PDF. Click to type.
PRODUCT
CODE(S):
TYPE:
Power Selectable
10W / 15W / 20W
3CCT Selectable
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Wet Location Rated
IP65
Low Glare, Frosted
Polycarbonate Lens
Built-In Photocell
120-347V
Universal Driver
0-10V dimming
MWP04-20W-3P-3CCT-UD-BK
MWP04-20W-3P-3CCT-UD-BZ
Available in
Black and Bronze
Powder Coat Finish.
10
YEAR
WARRANTY IP65
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Voltage	 120-347V
Current	 0.25A
Surge Protection	 2.5kV
Auxiliary Output	 N/A
Power Factor	 ≥ 0.9
THD		 15%
Operating Temp	 -40 to 50°C
Housing	 Die-Cast Aluminum
Lens	 Polycarbonate
Finish	 Powder Coated
Finish Colour	 Black or Bronze
IP Rating	 IP65
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy	 125.27 lm/W
CCT	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI	 82
Beam Angle	 100°
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 >54,000 hrs
Warranty	 10-year
Factory Settings	 20W | 4000K
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS ( IN)
APPROVALS & LISTINGS
cUL		 E482965
DLC Premium	 S-0P4MJU
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Fixture Weight	 1.54 lbs
Fixture Dimensions	 8.2 x 2.8 x 5 in
Carton Qty	 1
Carton Weight	 1.7 lbs
Carton Dimensions	 8.6 x 3.2 x 5.3 in
Master Carton Qty	 10
Master Carton Weight	 19.86 lbs
Master Carton Dimensions	 16.4 x 11.2 x 9.4 in
MWP04-20W-3P-3CCT-UD-BK
MWP04-20W-3P-3CCT-UD-BZ
LUMEN OUTPUT
3000K 4000K 5000K
10W 1322 lm 1394 lm 1437 lm
15W 1898 lm 2023 lm 2058 lm
20W 2557 lm 2729 lm 2749 lm
8.2 ± 0.1"
5 ± 0.1" 2.8 ± 0.1"
MWP04 Mini Wall Pack
ALBERTA
13-2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB
T2C 4X7  |  (403) 907-0212
BRITISH COLUMBIA
1140-2375 Fremont St, Port Coquitlam,
BC V3B 0N9  |  (778) 730-0448
ONTARIO
8-540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON
N3C 0G5  |  (519) 880-9833
10
YEAR
WARRANTY IP65